Swimming Sessions

Swimming is Only on the dates shown in Black

October 2023

Place

Time Start

Time End

Sunday

8

15

22

29

Mitcham

3:45pm

9:00pm

Monday

9

16

23

30

Mitcham (2 Lanes)

6:45pm

9:30pm

Tuesday

10

17

24

31

Morden

6:45pm

9:00pm

Wednesday

11

18

25

Mitcham

6:45pm

9:30pm

Thursday

Wimbledon College

6:30pm

9:00pm

Friday

6

13

20

27

Morden (Main & Secondary)

7:15pm

9:30pm

Saturday

No Swimming

Wimbledon College Closed for 20 weeks (from the 13 July)

November 2023

Place

Time Start

Time End

Sunday

12

19

26

Mitcham

3:45pm

2:00pm

Monday

13

20

27

Mitcham (2 Lanes)

6:45pm

9:30pm

Tuesday

14

28

Morden

6:45pm

9:00pm

Wednesday

15

e

29

Mitcham

6:45pm

9:30pm

Thursday

16

30

Wimbledon College

6:30pm

9:00pm

Friday

17

Morden (Main & Secondary)

7:15pm

9:30pm

Saturday

No Swimming

Wimbledon College may be back open ?777?

December 2023

r Sunday

10

Monday

11

Tuesday

12

Wednesday

13

Thursday

14

Friday

15

Saturday

Fridays in Green, Secondary Pool is available for specialist training 7:30-8.30pm

Place

Time Start

Mitcham

3:45pm

Mitcham (2 Lanes)

6:45pm

Morden

6:45pm

Mitcham

6:45pm

fl{_ Wimbledon College

6:30pm

e | Mlorden (Main & Secondary)

7:15pm

No Swimming




