Swimming Sessions

Swimming is Only of	on the dates shown in Black
---------------------	-----------------------------

	Swimming is <u>Only</u> on the dates shown in Black								
October 2023							Place	Time Start	Time End
Sunday	1	8	15	22	29	N	/litcham	3:45pm	5:00pm
Monday	2	9	16	23	30	N	/litcham (2 Lanes)	6:45pm	9:30pm
Tuesday	3	10	17	24	31	N	/lorden	6:45pm	9:00pm
Wednesday	4	11	18	25		N	/litcham	6:45pm	9:30pm
Thursday						V	Vimbledon College	6:30pm	9:00pm
Friday	6	13	20	27		N	Norden (Main & Secondary)	7:15pm	9:30pm
Saturday	7	14	21	28		N	lo Swimming		

Wimbledon College Closed for 20 weeks (from the 13 July)

November 2023						Place	Time Start	Time End
Sunday		5	12	19	26	Mitcham	3:45pm	5:00pm
Monday		6	13	20	27	Mitcham (2 Lanes)	6:45pm	9:30pm
Tuesday		7	14	21	28	Morden	6:45pm	9:00pm
Wednesday	1	8	15	22	29	Mitcham	6:45pm	9:30pm
Thursday	2	9	16	23	30	Wimbledon College	6:30pm	9:00pm
Friday	3	10	17	24		Morden (Main & Secondary)	7:15pm	9:30pm
Saturday	4	11	18	25		No Swimming		

Club Championships are in **BLUE**

Wimbledon College may be back open ????

		V V II	IIDICGO		ge ma	y DC Da	ok open i i i i		
December 2023						Place	Time Start	Time End	
Sunday		3	10	17	24	31	Mitcham	3:45pm	5:00pm
Monday		4	11	18	25	<u>*</u>	Mitcham (2 Lanes)	6:45pm	9:30pm
Tuesday		5	12	19	26	*	Morden	6:45pm	9:00pm
Wednesday		6	13	20	27		Mitcham	6:45pm	9:30pm
Thursday		7	14	21	28		Wimbledon College	6:30pm	9:00pm
Friday	1	8	15	22	29 ,		Morden (Main & Secondary)	7:15pm	9:30pm
Saturday	2	9	16	23	30	Maritals	No Swimming		
Fridays in Green Secondary Pool is available for specialist training 7:30-8 30pm									

Fridays in Green, Secondary Pool is available for specialist training 7:30-8.30pm









